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APERITIFS

COCKTAILS

In collaboration with one of London’s most
influential mixologist Toni Conigliaro.

ASSAM MANHATTAN [1.00
Assam black infused with Buffalo Trace,
vermouth, maraschino, black cardamon

MANGO SOUR 11.00

Mango, triple sec, Havana rum, lime

COCONUT KIR 12.50

Toasted coconut, coconut liqueur, Wyborowa
vodka

KITCHEN CLASSICS

CINNAMON BELLINI 9.00
APEROL SPRITZ 9.50
GARDEN MOJITO 10.50
INDIAN G&T 11.50

ALCOHOL FREE
MANGO SHERBET 6.50

Mango seeped verjus topped with soda

BERRY BURST 8.00

Seasonal berries with a lemony zing

Bar team will welcome your classic cock-
tails request. Feel free to ask.

* Subject to availability.

BEER & CIDER

BOTTLED BEER

Kingfisher

Cobra

Meantime London Lager
Empress British IPA

DRAUGHT BEER

Cobra Pint
Cobra 1/2 Pint

CIDER

Rekordeling Strawberry & Lime
Peacock Apple

500ml

5.00
5.00
6.00
6.00

6.50
3.50

500ml

6.50
6.00



SPARKLING

SPARKLING

LIMNEY ORGANIC Davenport Estate, East Sussex, England, 2015 (o)(vg)
GLERA EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE Vvilla Doral, Veneto, Italy, NV (vg)
ROSE, GLERA EXTRA DRY SPUMANTE villa Doral, Veneto, Italy, NV (vg)

CHAMPAGNE

NV FRANCOISE MONAY Brut (vg)
NV LAURENT PERRIER Brut (vg)
NV ROSE SAPPHEIROS Jean-Paul Deville

125ml
Glass

1.00

125ml
Glass

12.50

750ml
Bottle

12.00
32.00
34.00

750ml
Bottle
65.00
93.00
83.00



WHITE e
EL PINAR DE VILLENA Maccabeo/Sauvignon Blanc, Las Virtudes, Spain (vg) 5.50 [1.00
SAINT LAURAND Collection Privée, Ugni Blanc, Languedoc, France 2019 (vg) 5.80 [1.60
MADREGALE Chardonnay/Trebbiano, Cantina di Tollo, Abruzzo, Italy 2020

HILLTOP Pinot Grigio, Danube, Hungary, 2020 (vg) 6.80  13.60
VILLA SAINT-JEAN BLANC Sauvignon Blanc/Ugni Blanc, Languedoc, France 2020

CASA AZUL sauvignon Blanc Cachapoal, Chile, 2019 120 14.40
GOOD HOPE Bush Vine Chenin, Stellenbosch, South Africa, 2021

VEGAVAL PLATA BODEGAS M CALATAYUD Verdejo, Spain, 2020 (vg) 8.00  16.00

TERRES BLANCHES Muscat Sec, VdP d’Oc, France, 2020 (vg)

QU|NTA DA SANJOANNE Vihno Verde, Entre-Douro e Minho & D3o, Portugal, 2019
MA ARNDORFER MITGES Griiner Veltliner, Handcrafted, Kamptal, Austria 2020
VAL DO SALNES Albarifio, Rias Baixas, Spain, 2020

FINE WHITES

CHATEAU CHALON Marie-Pierre Chevassu, Jura, France, 2012 (bd) (vg)

RIESLING GRAND CRU « SCHLOSSBERG » Domaine Albert Mann, Alsace, France, 2018 (vg)
PULIGNY-MONTRACHET IER CRU Hameau de Blagny, Burgundy, France, 2008 (vg)

IL SAN LORENZO BIANCO San Lorenzo, Marche, Italy, 2008 (vg)

R O S E 125ml  250ml
Glass  Glass
BERGERIE DE LA BASTIDE Languedoc, France, 2020 5.80  11.60

WHISPERING ANGEL Chateau d’Esclans, Cotes de Provence, France, 2020

(o) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC

[75ml glass avalable on request
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750ml
Bottle

27.50
29.00
33.00
34.00
35.00
36.00
38.00
40.00
44.00
48.00
58.00
60.00

750ml
Bottle

92.00
112.00
120.00
140.00

750ml
Bottle

29.00
66.00



125ml
R E D Glass
EL PINAR DE VILLENA TINTO Monastrell, Las Virtudes, Alicante, Spain (vg) 5.50
ALBIZU TINTO Tempranillo, North-Central Spain 2020 5.80

SAINT LAURAND LES CELLIERS DE CORNEILLE Syrah/Carignan
Collection Privée, Languedoc, France 2019 (vg)

TORRE GAGGIO Sangiovese, Rubicone, Emilia Romagna, Italy 2020 (vg)
LOUIS TRAMIER VdF Pinot Noir/Gamay, Roncier, Burgundy, France (vg)

VILLA V|E]A Shiraz/Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina, 2019 1.00
CASA AZUL MORANDE cabernet Sauvignon, Cachapoal, Chile, 2019
METIC Carmenere, Colchagua, Chile, 2020 1.60

TERRE CONTI DE REFORTE Merlot, Sicily, Italy 2020 (vg)

CHATEAU LA CROIX DU GRAND JARD Bordeaux, France 2018 (vg)

GROVER VINEYARDS Cabernet Sauvignon/Shiraz, Nandi Hills, India 2015 (vg) 10.40
BODEGAS URBINA Rioja Crianza, North-Central, Spain 2012

FINE REDS

CHATEAUNEUF-DU-PAPE, AOC Vin di Felibre, Domaine André Mathieu, Rhone, France, 2016
BAROLO BRICCO BOSCHIS, Tenuta Cavallotto, Fratelli, Piemonte, Italy, 2017 (o)(vg)
AMARONE STROPA, Monte dal’Ora, Veneto, ltaly, 2012 (bd)(vg)

250ml

Glass

11.00
11.60

14.00

15.20

20.80

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO “VIGNETI DEL VERSANTE” Pian dell'Orino, Tuscany, Italy, 2012 (bd)

(o) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC

[75ml glass avalable on request
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750ml
Bottle

27.50
29.00
31.00

33.00
34.00
35.00
36.00
38.00
40.00
44.00
52.00
62.00

750ml
Bottle

96.00
120.00
150.00
166.00



DESSERT WINE & PORT e ot

Glass
JURANCON LA MAGENDIA CLOS LAPEYRE South-West France, 2017 (o)(vg) (375ml) 8.00 30.00
TOKAJI LATE HARVEST Hetszolo, Hungary, 2015 (500ml) 31.00
DOWS TAWNY, Douro, Portugal, NV (750ml) 5.60 42.00
DOWS LBV, Douro, Portugal 2013 (750ml) 6.80 50.00

SPIRITS

WHISKY som VODKA s0m
Glenmorangie 10yo 10.00 Absolut 10.00
Chivas Regal 18yo 16.00 Grey Goose 11.50
Dalmore 12yo 10.50 Lubrowka Bison Grass 10.50
Glenfiddich 12yo 10.50 Chase 11.50
Talisker 10.50 Ciroc 12.00
Laphroaig 10.50 Stoli Elit 16.00
Lagavulin 16yo [1.50
Dalwhinnie 15yo 17.50
Dalmore 15yo 12.50 GIN 5om!
Hibiki I2yo 17.50 Bombay Sapphire 10.00
Dalmore King Alexander 46.00 Tanqueray 1050
Hendricks 10.50
RUM soml Monkey 47 18.00
Bacard| g Lon 1050
. , Tanquerray 10yo 12.00
Sailor Jerry’s 10.00
Star of Bombay 12.00
El Dorado 12y0 12.50 Seedliv Garden 108 lcoholi 10.00
Diplomatico Reserva 14.00 eedlip Garden 108 (non-alcoholic '
1 3 14.00
e r COGNAC & ARMAGNAC somi
TEQUILA soml Courvoisier. 9.50
) ) Remy Martin X0 23.00
Tequila Patron X0 Café [1.50 Hennesey X0 2550
Patron Ane]o. 14.00 Baron De Sigonac 20yo 14.00
Jose Cuervo Silver 9.00
Mezcal Monte Alban 100% Agave 9.50

Al our spirits are 50ml measures. 25ml is available on request. £1.50 for any mixer from soft selection.
(o) ORGANIC (v) VEGETARIAN (vg) VEGAN (bd) BIODYNAMIC (lo) LOW ALC
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SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola, Diet Coke

Franklin & Sons

Lemonade

Tonic Water / Slimline / Soda
Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

TEA

JADE SWORD GREEN
EARL GREY CEYLON
ASSAM

CHAMOMILE

FRESH MINT

CURRIED POPCORN
MASALA HUMMUS

SOFTS

3.50

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

WATER

Filtered still / sparkling (750ml)

JUICES

250

3.00

Passion Fruit, Guava, Mango, Apple, Lychee,
Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato

FRESHLY SQUEEZED 4w

Ask the server for today’s offering

COFFEE

COFFEE 3.00
Espresso - Cappuccino - Latte - Flat White

IRISH [1.00
CALYPSO [1.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI [1.50
SEEDLIP SPICE 94 ESPRESSO MARTINI [1.50

(Non-Alcoholic Distilled Spirit)

BAR SNACKS

BULLET CHILLIES WITH KADHAI SPICES

6.00
4.00
5.50



